

Diverse articole

I.D.: 46521238

Data publicarii	19.05.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 815,77 RON - 815,77 RON

Descriere: BANDA AVERTIZARE ADEZ.GALBEN-NEGRU 33M SK(217804) 3.000 BUC 18.4900 RON 55.47 10.54,FERONERIE BUTUC PACHET Y 90 ALB 10265 5 BUC 59.6600 298.3,ALAMA FLUTURE APLICATA 10MM SATIN TS 10.000 BUC 5.0400 50.40 9.58 5905061016845 DISTANTIERE 2MM 200BUC 2040-660020 1.000 BUC 2.1000 2.10 0.40 5903755491312 DISC ABR.HARTIE 125MM-GR.60,5/SET 49131 1.000 SET 7.5600 7.56 1.44 5903755491305 DISC ABRAZIV Hartie 125mm-gr40 5/SET 1.000 BUC 4.6200 4.62 0.88 6424972000518 ARACET LEMN D3 0.8KG 1.000 BUC 13.4500 13.45 2.56 5946043000056 CT 127 20KG Glet Interior pt Finisaj (Ultimul Strat) 4.000 SAC 36.9700 147.88 28.10 5945786500113 DURAZIV LM77 SAPA AUTONIVELANTA CU REZISTENTA MARITA 25KG 1.000 SAC 47.9000 47.90 9.10 4401587156115 PLASA FIBRA STICLA PORTOCALIE 160G/MP 50M M160 50.000 MP 2.3500 117.50 22.33 4840466001144 GOLDBAND 25KG 3.000 SAC 23.5300 70.59 13.41 total 462.00 87.80
